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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 3 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Bahn  1     (775m, 0m)
1-228 2-220 3-223 4-225 5-215 6-217 7-209 8-208 9-206 10-201

11-200 F
1. Saß Anastasia D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 05:33 00:00:25 (1) 00:00:45 (1) 00:01:07 (1) 00:01:41 (1) 00:02:27 (1) 00:02:52 (1) 00:03:15 (1) 00:04:13 (1) 00:04:39 (1) 00:05:10 (1)

00:25 (1) 00:20 (1) 00:22 (1) 00:34 (2) 00:46 (6) 00:25 (4) 00:23 (1) 00:58 (4) 00:26 (2) 00:31 (2)
00:05:24 (1) 00:05:33 (1)

00:14 (1) 00:09 (1)
2. Laske Sophie D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 06:09 00:00:32 (4) 00:00:57 (2) 00:01:27 (3) 00:02:02 (2) 00:02:45 (3) 00:03:07 (2) 00:03:36 (2) 00:04:32 (3) 00:05:16 (3) 00:05:44 (3)

00:32 (4) 00:25 (2) 00:30 (3) 00:35 (3) 00:43 (5) 00:22 (2) 00:29 (2) 00:56 (2) 00:44 (10) 00:28 (1)
00:05:58 (2) 00:06:09 (2)

00:14 (1) 00:11 (7)
3. Muche Janne D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 06:27 00:00:29 (3) 00:00:57 (2) 00:01:23 (2) 00:02:02 (2) 00:02:44 (2) 00:03:10 (3) 00:03:43 (3) 00:04:31 (2) 00:05:05 (2) 00:05:41 (2)

00:29 (3) 00:28 (4) 00:26 (2) 00:39 (4) 00:42 (3) 00:26 (5) 00:33 (4) 00:48 (1) 00:34 (8) 00:36 (6)
00:06:16 (3) 00:06:27 (3)

00:35 (9) 00:11 (7)
4. Enborg Malte D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 06:29 00:00:35 (7) 00:01:00 (4) 00:01:32 (4) 00:02:16 (4) 00:02:52 (4) 00:03:22 (4) 00:03:56 (4) 00:05:03 (5) 00:05:29 (5) 00:06:05 (5)

00:35 (7) 00:25 (2) 00:32 (6) 00:44 (6) 00:36 (1) 00:30 (7) 00:34 (6) 01:07 (8) 00:26 (2) 00:36 (6)
00:06:19 (4) 00:06:29 (4)

00:14 (1) 00:10 (2)
5. Hinkel Quentin D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 06:33 00:00:33 (6) 00:01:17 (8) 00:01:48 (7) 00:02:18 (5) 00:03:08 (5) 00:03:24 (5) 00:03:56 (4) 00:04:52 (4) 00:05:25 (4) 00:05:58 (4)

00:33 (6) 00:44 (9) 00:31 (5) 00:30 (1) 00:50 (7) 00:16 (1) 00:32 (3) 00:56 (2) 00:33 (6) 00:33 (3)
00:06:23 (5) 00:06:33 (5)

00:25 (6) 00:10 (2)
6. Rödl Maximilian D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 07:27 00:00:51 (11) 00:01:20 (9) 00:01:55 (9) 00:02:38 (7) 00:03:35 (8) 00:04:03 (7) 00:04:42 (7) 00:05:47 (6) 00:06:20 (6) 00:07:00 (6)

00:51 (11) 00:29 (5) 00:35 (7) 00:43 (5) 00:57 (8) 00:28 (6) 00:39 (8) 01:05 (5) 00:33 (6) 00:40 (8)
00:07:17 (6) 00:07:27 (6)

00:17 (4) 00:10 (2)
7. Schönebeck Elinor D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 08:29 00:00:32 (4) 00:01:14 (7) 00:01:44 (6) 00:02:41 (8) 00:03:23 (6) 00:03:56 (6) 00:04:35 (6) 00:06:33 (9) 00:07:02 (8) 00:07:45 (8)

00:32 (4) 00:42 (8) 00:30 (3) 00:57 (10) 00:42 (3) 00:33 (8) 00:39 (8) 01:58 (12) 00:29 (4) 00:43 (10)
00:08:16 (7) 00:08:29 (7)

00:31 (8) 00:13 (10)
8. Hinkel Vincent D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 08:46 00:00:36 (8) 00:01:05 (5) 00:01:42 (5) 00:02:26 (6) 00:04:29 (9) 00:04:53 (9) 00:05:26 (9) 00:06:32 (8) 00:07:35 (9) 00:08:17 (10)

00:36 (8) 00:29 (5) 00:37 (8) 00:44 (6) 02:03 (13) 00:24 (3) 00:33 (4) 01:06 (6) 01:03 (12) 00:42 (9)
00:08:36 (8) 00:08:46 (8)

00:19 (5) 00:10 (2)
9. Laske Friedrich D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 08:53 00:00:26 (2) 00:01:13 (6) 00:01:54 (8) 00:02:49 (9) 00:03:29 (7) 00:04:16 (8) 00:05:00 (8) 00:06:06 (7) 00:06:37 (7) 00:07:12 (7)

00:26 (2) 00:47 (11) 00:41 (9) 00:55 (9) 00:40 (2) 00:47 (12) 00:44 (10) 01:06 (6) 00:31 (5) 00:35 (4)
00:08:43 (10) 00:08:53 (9)

01:31 (13) 00:10 (2)
10. Morgenstern Annalena D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 08:59 00:00:42 (9) 00:01:26 (10) 00:02:12 (10) 00:03:19 (10) 00:04:40 (10) 00:05:26 (10) 00:06:03 (10) 00:07:13 (10) 00:07:38 (10) 00:08:13 (9)

00:42 (9) 00:44 (9) 00:46 (10) 01:07 (11) 01:21 (10) 00:46 (11) 00:37 (7) 01:10 (9) 00:25 (1) 00:35 (4)
00:08:41 (9) 00:08:59 (10)

00:28 (7) 00:18 (11)
11. Wolfram Raik D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 11:06 00:00:48 (10) 00:01:27 (11) 00:03:20 (12) 00:04:12 (11) 00:05:13 (11) 00:05:53 (11) 00:06:39 (11) 00:08:15 (11) 00:08:56 (11) 00:09:41 (11)

00:48 (10) 00:39 (7) 01:53 (13) 00:52 (8) 01:01 (9) 00:40 (10) 00:46 (11) 01:36 (11) 00:41 (9) 00:45 (11)
00:10:54 (11) 00:11:06 (11)

01:13 (11) 00:12 (9)
12. Greiner William D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 12:23 00:00:53 (12) 00:01:55 (12) 00:02:43 (11) 00:04:27 (12) 00:06:11 (12) 00:06:45 (12) 00:07:31 (12) 00:08:54 (12) 00:09:41 (12) 00:11:04 (12)

00:53 (12) 01:02 (12) 00:48 (11) 01:44 (12) 01:44 (11) 00:34 (9) 00:46 (11) 01:23 (10) 00:47 (11) 01:23 (12)
00:11:59 (12) 00:12:23 (12)

00:55 (10) 00:24 (13)
13. Bodrov Savva D/H10 begl. (Schüler B) 18:58 00:00:54 (13) 00:02:53 (13) 00:04:14 (13) 00:06:31 (13) 00:08:30 (13) 00:09:27 (13) 00:10:38 (13) 00:12:59 (13) 00:14:12 (13) 00:17:17 (13)
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00:54 (13) 01:59 (13) 01:21 (12) 02:17 (13) 01:59 (12) 00:57 (13) 01:11 (13) 02:21 (13) 01:13 (13) 03:05 (13)
00:18:40 (13) 00:18:58 (13)

01:23 (12) 00:18 (11)

Bahn  2     (1150m, 0m)
1-228 2-220 3-213 4-209 5-217 6-219 7-225 8-224 9-222 10-215

11-211 12-208 13-206 14-201 15-200 F
1. Weiß Anton H12 (Herren bis 12) 05:26 00:00:26 (1) 00:00:39 (1) 00:01:08 (1) 00:01:24 (1) 00:01:46 (1) 00:02:16 (1) 00:02:38 (1) 00:02:59 (1) 00:03:17 (1) 00:03:51 (1)

00:26 (1) 00:13 (1) 00:29 (1) 00:16 (1) 00:22 (3) 00:30 (1) 00:22 (1) 00:21 (3) 00:18 (3) 00:34 (3)
00:04:08 (1) 00:04:34 (1) 00:04:47 (1) 00:05:08 (1) 00:05:19 (1) 00:05:26 (1)

00:17 (1) 00:26 (1) 00:13 (1) 00:21 (1) 00:11 (1) 00:07 (2)
2. Wiedenfeld Johanna D12 (Damen bis 12) 06:32 00:00:31 (6) 00:00:47 (3) 00:01:30 (4) 00:01:53 (4) 00:02:18 (4) 00:02:57 (3) 00:03:25 (3) 00:03:45 (2) 00:04:04 (2) 00:04:38 (2)

00:31 (6) 00:16 (7) 00:43 (9) 00:23 (5) 00:25 (5) 00:39 (2) 00:28 (3) 00:20 (2) 00:19 (4) 00:34 (3)
00:04:59 (2) 00:05:32 (2) 00:05:49 (2) 00:06:11 (2) 00:06:24 (2) 00:06:32 (2)

00:21 (5) 00:33 (3) 00:17 (3) 00:22 (2) 00:13 (3) 00:08 (6)
3. Oehlke Sinica D12 (Damen bis 12) 06:58 00:00:42 (19) 00:00:56 (13) 00:01:29 (3) 00:01:50 (3) 00:02:11 (3) 00:03:20 (5) 00:03:42 (4) 00:04:03 (4) 00:04:27 (4) 00:05:06 (4)

00:42 (19) 00:14 (2) 00:33 (2) 00:21 (4) 00:21 (1) 01:09 (13) 00:22 (1) 00:21 (3) 00:24 (11) 00:39 (8)
00:05:26 (4) 00:05:56 (3) 00:06:12 (3) 00:06:34 (3) 00:06:49 (3) 00:06:58 (3)

00:20 (2) 00:30 (2) 00:16 (2) 00:22 (2) 00:15 (8) 00:09 (8)
4. Bellaire Friedrich H12 (Herren bis 12) 07:11 00:00:34 (8) 00:00:48 (5) 00:01:24 (2) 00:01:44 (2) 00:02:10 (2) 00:02:49 (2) 00:03:23 (2) 00:03:48 (3) 00:04:12 (3) 00:05:05 (3)

00:34 (8) 00:14 (2) 00:36 (4) 00:20 (3) 00:26 (6) 00:39 (2) 00:34 (10) 00:25 (11) 00:24 (11) 00:53 (16)
00:05:25 (3) 00:06:03 (4) 00:06:21 (4) 00:06:48 (4) 00:07:03 (4) 00:07:11 (4)

00:20 (2) 00:38 (12) 00:18 (4) 00:27 (12) 00:15 (8) 00:08 (6)
5. Busch Arthur H12 (Herren bis 12) 07:42 00:00:30 (4) 00:00:47 (3) 00:01:33 (8) 00:02:04 (7) 00:02:31 (7) 00:03:25 (6) 00:03:58 (6) 00:04:20 (5) 00:04:42 (5) 00:05:23 (5)

00:30 (4) 00:17 (10) 00:46 (13) 00:31 (13) 00:27 (9) 00:54 (9) 00:33 (9) 00:22 (8) 00:22 (7) 00:41 (9)
00:05:50 (5) 00:06:35 (5) 00:06:55 (5) 00:07:24 (5) 00:07:35 (5) 00:07:42 (5)

00:27 (13) 00:45 (17) 00:20 (9) 00:29 (15) 00:11 (1) 00:07 (2)
6. Rathje Erik H12 (Herren bis 12) 07:57 00:00:41 (18) 00:00:55 (12) 00:01:30 (4) 00:01:53 (4) 00:02:30 (6) 00:03:16 (4) 00:03:45 (5) 00:04:41 (7) 00:05:03 (6) 00:05:38 (6)

00:41 (18) 00:14 (2) 00:35 (3) 00:23 (5) 00:37 (23) 00:46 (4) 00:29 (4) 00:56 (27) 00:22 (7) 00:35 (6)
00:06:07 (6) 00:06:40 (6) 00:07:13 (6) 00:07:36 (6) 00:07:51 (6) 00:07:57 (6)

00:29 (14) 00:33 (3) 00:33 (23) 00:23 (4) 00:15 (8) 00:06 (1)
7. Höfer Levke D12 (Damen bis 12) 08:38 00:00:39 (13) 00:00:54 (9) 00:01:30 (4) 00:01:59 (6) 00:02:25 (5) 00:04:15 (10) 00:04:44 (9) 00:05:09 (9) 00:05:30 (9) 00:06:03 (7)

00:39 (13) 00:15 (5) 00:36 (4) 00:29 (10) 00:26 (6) 01:50 (24) 00:29 (4) 00:25 (11) 00:21 (6) 00:33 (1)
00:06:27 (7) 00:07:04 (7) 00:07:27 (7) 00:07:50 (7) 00:08:28 (7) 00:08:38 (7)

00:24 (8) 00:37 (9) 00:23 (14) 00:23 (4) 00:38 (27) 00:10 (17)
8. Saß Viktoria D12 (Damen bis 12) 08:48 00:00:40 (16) 00:00:57 (15) 00:01:43 (13) 00:02:14 (10) 00:02:42 (9) 00:04:20 (11) 00:04:50 (11) 00:05:18 (11) 00:05:45 (11) 00:06:36 (10)

00:40 (16) 00:17 (10) 00:46 (13) 00:31 (13) 00:28 (15) 01:38 (21) 00:30 (6) 00:28 (16) 00:27 (15) 00:51 (14)
00:06:59 (10) 00:07:41 (10) 00:07:59 (10) 00:08:25 (10) 00:08:39 (8) 00:08:48 (8)

00:23 (7) 00:42 (15) 00:18 (4) 00:26 (9) 00:14 (5) 00:09 (8)
9. Köhler Leopold H12 (Herren bis 12) 09:00 00:00:44 (20) 00:01:09 (20) 00:01:56 (19) 00:02:25 (15) 00:03:08 (17) 00:04:08 (9) 00:04:49 (10) 00:05:12 (10) 00:05:37 (10) 00:06:21 (8)

00:44 (20) 00:25 (24) 00:47 (16) 00:29 (10) 00:43 (24) 01:00 (11) 00:41 (19) 00:23 (10) 00:25 (13) 00:44 (11)
00:06:52 (8) 00:07:28 (8) 00:07:56 (9) 00:08:21 (9) 00:08:43 (9) 00:09:00 (9)

00:31 (16) 00:36 (7) 00:28 (20) 00:25 (7) 00:22 (19) 00:17 (28)
10. Dünzinger Maja D12 (Damen bis 12) 09:15 00:00:38 (11) 00:00:54 (9) 00:01:47 (16) 00:02:22 (13) 00:02:53 (14) 00:04:21 (12) 00:05:03 (12) 00:05:39 (15) 00:06:02 (13) 00:06:48 (12)

00:38 (11) 00:16 (7) 00:53 (19) 00:35 (16) 00:31 (19) 01:28 (17) 00:42 (21) 00:36 (22) 00:23 (9) 00:46 (12)
00:07:14 (11) 00:07:53 (11) 00:08:14 (11) 00:08:44 (11) 00:09:04 (10) 00:09:15 (10)

00:26 (12) 00:39 (13) 00:21 (11) 00:30 (16) 00:20 (14) 00:11 (21)
11. Muche Helene D12 (Damen bis 12) 09:37 00:00:38 (11) 00:01:02 (19) 00:01:53 (18) 00:03:16 (21) 00:03:43 (20) 00:04:32 (15) 00:05:07 (14) 00:05:32 (13) 00:06:11 (16) 00:07:14 (15)

00:38 (11) 00:24 (23) 00:51 (18) 01:23 (28) 00:27 (9) 00:49 (6) 00:35 (11) 00:25 (11) 00:39 (25) 01:03 (19)
00:07:43 (15) 00:08:16 (13) 00:08:37 (13) 00:09:04 (12) 00:09:28 (11) 00:09:37 (11)

00:29 (14) 00:33 (3) 00:21 (11) 00:27 (12) 00:24 (21) 00:09 (8)
12. Sturm Charlotte  blau (kurz + leicht) 09:44 00:00:28 (2) 00:00:49 (6) 00:01:30 (4) 00:02:19 (12) 00:02:46 (11) 00:04:31 (13) 00:05:06 (13) 00:05:33 (14) 00:06:10 (15) 00:06:43 (11)
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00:28 (2) 00:21 (15) 00:41 (7) 00:49 (21) 00:27 (9) 01:45 (23) 00:35 (11) 00:27 (15) 00:37 (24) 00:33 (1)
00:07:22 (12) 00:08:13 (12) 00:08:32 (12) 00:09:11 (13) 00:09:35 (12) 00:09:44 (12)

00:39 (23) 00:51 (22) 00:19 (6) 00:39 (27) 00:24 (21) 00:09 (8)
13. Sturm Emily  blau (kurz + leicht) 09:48 00:00:29 (3) 00:00:51 (7) 00:01:33 (8) 00:02:27 (16) 00:02:56 (15) 00:04:34 (17) 00:05:12 (16) 00:05:44 (16) 00:06:16 (17) 00:06:50 (13)

00:29 (3) 00:22 (20) 00:42 (8) 00:54 (22) 00:29 (16) 01:38 (21) 00:38 (15) 00:32 (19) 00:32 (19) 00:34 (3)
00:07:24 (13) 00:08:16 (13) 00:08:41 (14) 00:09:18 (14) 00:09:38 (13) 00:09:48 (13)

00:34 (18) 00:52 (24) 00:25 (17) 00:37 (24) 00:20 (14) 00:10 (17)
14. Sturm Miriam  blau (kurz + leicht) 09:50 00:00:31 (6) 00:00:52 (8) 00:01:38 (10) 00:02:32 (17) 00:03:02 (16) 00:04:39 (18) 00:05:15 (17) 00:05:44 (16) 00:06:17 (18) 00:06:53 (14)

00:31 (6) 00:21 (15) 00:46 (13) 00:54 (22) 00:30 (17) 01:37 (20) 00:36 (13) 00:29 (17) 00:33 (22) 00:36 (7)
00:07:29 (14) 00:08:17 (15) 00:08:46 (15) 00:09:19 (15) 00:09:39 (14) 00:09:50 (14)

00:36 (21) 00:48 (19) 00:29 (22) 00:33 (20) 00:20 (14) 00:11 (21)
15. Lexen Nora D12 (Damen bis 12) 10:44 00:00:34 (8) 00:00:54 (9) 00:01:47 (16) 00:04:14 (27) 00:04:41 (24) 00:06:15 (24) 00:06:51 (21) 00:07:13 (21) 00:07:44 (20) 00:08:36 (20)

00:34 (8) 00:20 (14) 00:53 (19) 02:27 (30) 00:27 (9) 01:34 (19) 00:36 (13) 00:22 (8) 00:31 (18) 00:52 (15)
00:08:56 (19) 00:09:37 (17) 00:09:56 (16) 00:10:22 (16) 00:10:37 (15) 00:10:44 (15)

00:20 (2) 00:41 (14) 00:19 (6) 00:26 (9) 00:15 (8) 00:07 (2)
16. Hoefsmit Eloise  blau (kurz + leicht) 10:59 00:01:46 (29) 00:02:07 (28) 00:03:00 (25) 00:03:30 (23) 00:03:56 (21) 00:04:44 (19) 00:05:25 (19) 00:05:54 (19) 00:06:17 (18) 00:08:08 (16)

01:46 (29) 00:21 (15) 00:53 (19) 00:30 (12) 00:26 (6) 00:48 (5) 00:41 (19) 00:29 (17) 00:23 (9) 01:51 (25)
00:08:50 (17) 00:09:36 (16) 00:10:03 (17) 00:10:29 (17) 00:10:48 (16) 00:10:59 (16)

00:42 (25) 00:46 (18) 00:27 (19) 00:26 (9) 00:19 (13) 00:11 (21)
17. Enborg Wilma D12 (Damen bis 12) 11:00 00:00:35 (10) 00:00:56 (13) 00:01:40 (12) 00:02:16 (11) 00:02:47 (12) 00:03:40 (7) 00:04:10 (7) 00:04:31 (6) 00:05:03 (6) 00:08:27 (18)

00:35 (10) 00:21 (15) 00:44 (10) 00:36 (17) 00:31 (19) 00:53 (8) 00:30 (6) 00:21 (3) 00:32 (19) 03:24 (30)
00:08:52 (18) 00:09:43 (18) 00:10:04 (18) 00:10:35 (18) 00:10:49 (17) 00:11:00 (17)

00:25 (10) 00:51 (22) 00:21 (11) 00:31 (17) 00:14 (5) 00:11 (21)
18. Hölzer Lotte D12 (Damen bis 12) 11:15 00:00:30 (4) 00:00:46 (2) 00:02:17 (21) 00:02:44 (18) 00:03:08 (17) 00:04:31 (13) 00:05:09 (15) 00:05:30 (12) 00:05:57 (12) 00:08:17 (17)

00:30 (4) 00:16 (7) 01:31 (27) 00:27 (8) 00:24 (4) 01:23 (16) 00:38 (15) 00:21 (3) 00:27 (15) 02:20 (28)
00:08:39 (16) 00:09:55 (19) 00:10:21 (19) 00:10:53 (19) 00:11:06 (18) 00:11:15 (18)

00:22 (6) 01:16 (29) 00:26 (18) 00:32 (19) 00:13 (3) 00:09 (8)
19. Kabbert Emilia D12 (Damen bis 12) 11:30 00:00:39 (13) 00:01:01 (17) 00:01:46 (15) 00:02:10 (9) 00:02:44 (10) 00:07:31 (27) 00:08:10 (26) 00:08:25 (25) 00:08:37 (24) 00:09:20 (21)

00:39 (13) 00:22 (20) 00:45 (12) 00:24 (7) 00:34 (21) 04:47 (30) 00:39 (17) 00:15 (1) 00:12 (1) 00:43 (10)
00:09:45 (21) 00:10:19 (21) 00:10:38 (20) 00:11:06 (20) 00:11:20 (19) 00:11:30 (19)

00:25 (10) 00:34 (6) 00:19 (6) 00:28 (14) 00:14 (5) 00:10 (17)
20. Martin Kaisa  blau (kurz + leicht) 11:49 00:00:40 (16) 00:01:01 (17) 00:01:45 (14) 00:02:22 (13) 00:02:49 (13) 00:04:49 (20) 00:05:20 (18) 00:05:46 (18) 00:06:06 (14) 00:08:31 (19)

00:40 (16) 00:21 (15) 00:44 (10) 00:37 (18) 00:27 (9) 02:00 (25) 00:31 (8) 00:26 (14) 00:20 (5) 02:25 (29)
00:09:11 (20) 00:10:09 (20) 00:10:45 (21) 00:11:20 (21) 00:11:40 (20) 00:11:49 (20)

00:40 (24) 00:58 (27) 00:36 (26) 00:35 (23) 00:20 (14) 00:09 (8)
21. Muche Ole H12 (Herren bis 12) 12:09 00:00:59 (23) 00:01:17 (21) 00:05:25 (29) 00:05:42 (29) 00:06:03 (28) 00:06:53 (26) 00:07:32 (24) 00:08:06 (23) 00:08:32 (23) 00:09:27 (23)

00:59 (23) 00:18 (12) 04:08 (29) 00:17 (2) 00:21 (1) 00:50 (7) 00:39 (17) 00:34 (21) 00:26 (14) 00:55 (17)
00:10:05 (22) 00:10:42 (22) 00:11:05 (22) 00:11:36 (22) 00:12:00 (21) 00:12:09 (21)

00:38 (22) 00:37 (9) 00:23 (14) 00:31 (17) 00:24 (21) 00:09 (8)
22. Knaub Sebastian H12 (Herren bis 12) 13:55 00:00:48 (21) 00:01:27 (23) 00:02:44 (24) 00:03:51 (25) 00:05:00 (26) 00:06:12 (22) 00:07:08 (22) 00:07:50 (22) 00:08:25 (22) 00:09:25 (22)

00:48 (21) 00:39 (28) 01:17 (25) 01:07 (27) 01:09 (28) 01:12 (14) 00:56 (25) 00:42 (24) 00:35 (23) 01:00 (18)
00:10:07 (23) 00:10:49 (23) 00:11:22 (23) 00:12:03 (23) 00:13:46 (22) 00:13:55 (22)

00:42 (25) 00:42 (15) 00:33 (23) 00:41 (28) 01:43 (30) 00:09 (8)
23. Gierl Zacharias H12 (Herren bis 12) 14:14 00:01:05 (24) 00:01:41 (25) 00:02:37 (23) 00:03:17 (22) 00:04:02 (22) 00:05:05 (21) 00:08:15 (27) 00:09:01 (26) 00:09:51 (27) 00:11:11 (27)

01:05 (24) 00:36 (26) 00:56 (22) 00:40 (20) 00:45 (25) 01:03 (12) 03:10 (29) 00:46 (26) 00:50 (28) 01:20 (22)
00:11:46 (25) 00:12:34 (25) 00:13:07 (25) 00:13:41 (24) 00:14:05 (23) 00:14:14 (23)

00:35 (20) 00:48 (19) 00:33 (23) 00:34 (22) 00:24 (21) 00:09 (8)
24. Schmalfeld Venla  blau (kurz + leicht) 14:30 00:01:41 (28) 00:01:56 (27) 00:03:09 (27) 00:03:42 (24) 00:04:12 (23) 00:06:13 (23) 00:07:10 (23) 00:10:17 (28) 00:11:01 (28) 00:11:47 (28)

01:41 (28) 00:15 (5) 01:13 (24) 00:33 (15) 00:30 (17) 02:01 (26) 00:57 (26) 03:07 (30) 00:44 (27) 00:46 (12)
00:12:21 (26) 00:12:58 (26) 00:13:26 (26) 00:13:59 (25) 00:14:23 (24) 00:14:30 (24)

00:34 (18) 00:37 (9) 00:28 (20) 00:33 (20) 00:24 (21) 00:07 (2)
25. Tippelt Natalie  blau (kurz + leicht) 15:08 00:01:11 (25) 00:01:47 (26) 00:03:06 (26) 00:04:00 (26) 00:04:56 (25) 00:06:26 (25) 00:07:33 (25) 00:08:16 (24) 00:08:58 (25) 00:10:29 (25)

01:11 (25) 00:36 (26) 01:19 (26) 00:54 (22) 00:56 (26) 01:30 (18) 01:07 (27) 00:43 (25) 00:42 (26) 01:31 (24)
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00:11:18 (24) 00:12:21 (24) 00:13:06 (24) 00:14:00 (26) 00:14:41 (25) 00:15:08 (25)
00:49 (27) 01:03 (28) 00:45 (27) 00:54 (29) 00:41 (28) 00:27 (30)

26. Schönebeck Casper H12 (Herren bis 12) 19:25 00:01:11 (25) 00:01:33 (24) 00:02:22 (22) 00:03:00 (19) 00:03:35 (19) 00:04:32 (15) 00:05:26 (20) 00:07:08 (20) 00:08:06 (21) 00:09:58 (24)
01:11 (25) 00:22 (20) 00:49 (17) 00:38 (19) 00:35 (22) 00:57 (10) 00:54 (24) 01:42 (29) 00:58 (29) 01:52 (26)

00:14:57 (27) 00:15:52 (27) 00:18:09 (27) 00:18:47 (27) 00:19:11 (26) 00:19:25 (26)
04:59 (29) 00:55 (25) 02:17 (30) 00:38 (26) 00:24 (21) 00:14 (26)

27. Soccodato Clara D12 (Damen bis 12) 19:52 00:00:52 (22) 00:01:17 (21) 00:02:15 (20) 00:03:12 (20) 00:05:37 (27) 00:07:44 (28) 00:08:28 (28) 00:09:01 (26) 00:09:33 (26) 00:10:48 (26)
00:52 (22) 00:25 (24) 00:58 (23) 00:57 (25) 02:25 (29) 02:07 (27) 00:44 (23) 00:33 (20) 00:32 (19) 01:15 (21)

00:16:57 (29) 00:17:47 (29) 00:18:37 (29) 00:19:14 (28) 00:19:36 (27) 00:19:52 (27)
06:09 (30) 00:50 (21) 00:50 (28) 00:37 (24) 00:22 (19) 00:16 (27)

28. Horn Gerhard  blau (kurz + leicht) 20:38 00:01:58 (30) 00:02:47 (29) 00:04:20 (28) 00:05:26 (28) 00:06:26 (29) 00:09:13 (29) 00:10:28 (29) 00:11:55 (29) 00:13:26 (29) 00:15:33 (29)
01:58 (30) 00:49 (29) 01:33 (28) 01:06 (26) 01:00 (27) 02:47 (28) 01:15 (28) 01:27 (28) 01:31 (30) 02:07 (27)

00:16:22 (28) 00:17:41 (28) 00:18:32 (28) 00:19:29 (29) 00:20:12 (28) 00:20:38 (28)
00:49 (27) 01:19 (30) 00:51 (29) 00:57 (30) 00:43 (29) 00:26 (29)

29. Schmotzer Luca  blau (kurz + leicht) 38:11 00:01:12 (27) 00:04:33 (30) 00:14:03 (30) 00:15:40 (30) 00:25:06 (30) 00:29:50 (30) 00:33:15 (30) 00:33:52 (30) 00:34:08 (30) 00:35:31 (30)
01:12 (27) 03:21 (30) 09:30 (30) 01:37 (29) 09:26 (30) 04:44 (29) 03:25 (30) 00:37 (23) 00:16 (2) 01:23 (23)

00:36:03 (30) 00:36:59 (30) 00:37:19 (30) 00:37:42 (30) 00:38:00 (29) 00:38:11 (29)
00:32 (17) 00:56 (26) 00:20 (9) 00:23 (4) 00:18 (12) 00:11 (21)

Kübler Cora  blau (kurz + leicht) mp 00:00:39 (13) 00:00:58 (16) 00:01:38 (10) 00:02:06 (8) 00:02:33 (8) 00:03:48 (8) 00:04:31 (8) 00:04:52 (8) 00:05:21 (8) 00:06:29 (9)
00:39 (13) 00:19 (13) 00:40 (6) 00:28 (9) 00:27 (9) 01:15 (15) 00:43 (22) 00:21 (3) 00:29 (17) 01:08 (20)

00:06:53 (9) 00:07:29 (9) 00:07:52 (8) 00:08:17 (8) ---- 00:08:54
00:24 (8) 00:36 (7) 00:23 (14) 00:25 (7) ----

Kozhevnikov Alexander H12 (Herren bis 12) mp ---- ---- ---- 00:15:21 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
---- ---- ---- 00:19:35 00:19:55 00:20:05
---- ---- ---- 00:20 (14) 00:10 (17)

Bahn  3     (1650m, 50m)
1-220 2-216 3-225 4-232 5-237 6-235 7-231 8-224 9-218 10-210

11-207 12-201 13-200 F
1. Schlei Michael H14 (Herren bis 14) 08:47 00:00:25 (1) 00:00:50 (1) 00:01:36 (1) 00:03:03 (1) 00:04:25 (1) 00:04:49 (1) 00:05:21 (1) 00:06:25 (1) 00:07:13 (1) 00:07:49 (1)

00:25 (1) 00:25 (1) 00:46 (6) 01:27 (2) 01:22 (1) 00:24 (2) 00:32 (1) 01:04 (1) 00:48 (6) 00:36 (1)
00:08:07 (1) 00:08:31 (1) 00:08:41 (1) 00:08:47 (1)

00:18 (1) 00:24 (2) 00:10 (1) 00:06 (1)
2. Ahlbrecht Laurin H14 (Herren bis 14) 09:25 00:00:26 (2) 00:00:51 (2) 00:01:37 (2) 00:03:06 (3) 00:04:46 (3) 00:05:13 (3) 00:05:46 (2) 00:06:53 (2) 00:07:41 (2) 00:08:20 (2)

00:26 (2) 00:25 (1) 00:46 (6) 01:29 (3) 01:40 (4) 00:27 (4) 00:33 (4) 01:07 (2) 00:48 (6) 00:39 (3)
00:08:39 (2) 00:09:05 (2) 00:09:18 (2) 00:09:25 (2)

00:19 (2) 00:26 (5) 00:13 (12) 00:07 (2)
3. Geißler Marie D14 (Damen bis 14) 10:16 00:00:28 (3) 00:00:58 (3) 00:01:41 (4) 00:03:14 (4) 00:04:39 (2) 00:05:08 (2) 00:05:51 (3) 00:07:01 (3) 00:07:52 (3) 00:09:09 (3)

00:28 (3) 00:30 (5) 00:43 (3) 01:33 (5) 01:25 (2) 00:29 (6) 00:43 (12) 01:10 (3) 00:51 (9) 01:17 (30)
00:09:28 (3) 00:09:55 (3) 00:10:09 (3) 00:10:16 (3)

00:19 (2) 00:27 (7) 00:14 (17) 00:07 (2)
4. Behrendt Sophie D14 (Damen bis 14) 10:21 00:00:33 (5) 00:01:00 (5) 00:01:46 (5) 00:03:21 (5) 00:04:59 (5) 00:05:31 (5) 00:06:16 (5) 00:07:32 (5) 00:08:18 (4) 00:09:13 (4)

00:33 (5) 00:27 (3) 00:46 (6) 01:35 (7) 01:38 (3) 00:32 (12) 00:45 (14) 01:16 (4) 00:46 (4) 00:55 (18)
00:09:32 (4) 00:10:01 (4) 00:10:13 (4) 00:10:21 (4)

00:19 (2) 00:29 (15) 00:12 (7) 00:08 (18)
5. Lexen Sina D14 (Damen bis 14) 10:44 00:00:31 (4) 00:00:58 (3) 00:01:40 (3) 00:03:05 (2) 00:04:53 (4) 00:05:24 (4) 00:05:57 (4) 00:07:20 (4) 00:08:56 (6) 00:09:36 (5)

00:31 (4) 00:27 (3) 00:42 (2) 01:25 (1) 01:48 (8) 00:31 (11) 00:33 (4) 01:23 (9) 01:36 (28) 00:40 (5)
